Redmaids’ High School
Fee Schedule — Academic Year 2025/26

(Including VAT at 20% where applicable)

School Fees
Senior School
Junior School

School Lunches
Senior School
Junior School

Breakfast Club
Senior School
Junior School

Learning Support

Senior School 40 minutes per week

Junior School 60 minutes per week
30 minutes per week

Registration / Entrance Exam fee
Senior and Junior School
Acceptance Deposit (repayable after final term)

Public Examination Fees
From 2026, students will be charged for public examinations (GCSEs, A Levels and Sixth Form Electives).
These charges will be added to the Summer Term invoice in the relevant exam year.

£7,055 per term
£4,807 per term

£345 per term
£330 per term

Priced by item
£3.00

£55.80
£87.50
£43.75

£100
£450
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